
 
 

Ocean View 2024-2025 FROSH GOLD Boys’ Basketball Schedule 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME 

Tuesday  11/19 Mayfair Mayfair HS 4:00 PM 

Monday 11/25 Santa Ana Ocean View 1:00 PM 

Wednesday  11/27 Savanna Ocean View 11:00 AM 

Mon – Sat 12/2 – 12/7 Ocean View 

Tournament 

Ocean View TBA 

Monday 12/9 – 12/14 Grden Grove 

Tournament 

Garden Grove TBA 

Wednesday  12/18 Westminster Westminster 4:00 PM 

Monday 12/23 Oxford 

Academy 

Ocean View 12:00 PM 

Thurs-Mon 12/26-12/30 Western High 

Tournament 

Western High 

School 

TBA 

Friday  Jan 3 Katella  Katella 3:15 PM 

Wednesday Jan 8 Kennedy Kennedy 3:15 PM 

Friday Jan 10 Garden Grove Ocean View 3:15 PM 

Tuesday Jan 14 Costa Mesa Ocean View TBA 

Friday Jan 17 Segerstrom Segerstrom 3:15 PM 

Saturday Jan 18 West Torrance Ocean View 1:30 PM 

Wednesday Jan 22 Katella Ocean View 3:15 PM 

Friday Jan 24 Kennedy Ocean View 3:15 PM 

Friday Jan 31 Garden Gove Garden Grove 3:15 PM 

Tuesday Feb 4 Segerstrom Ocean View 3:15 PM 

 

www.OVBoysBasketball.com  
 


